

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16433/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/12/2012 in WPPIL No. 29/2012 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh At Bilaspur)

KANHAIYA AGRAWAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 25/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv.

Mr. K.M. Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Bankey Bihari Sharma ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv.

Ms. Gunjan S. Jain, Adv. For
M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates

Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajesh Dham

Special leave petition is dismissed.

Date: 2014.07.26

12:05:41 IST

Reason:

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER